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MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY A
COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON



Contact your Food Service Specialist for more information!

Description Size MGC # 

TEXAS PETE HOT SAUCE 

SWEET BABY RAY’S BBQ SAUCE 

ROTELLA 4 INCH SPLIT TOP BUNN 

CHANDLER MILD PULLED PORK BBQ 

CHANDLER VINEGAR PULLED PORK BBQ

CHANDLER SWEET CAROLINA PORK BBQ

INSULWRAP 10”X14” SILVER FOIL SHEET

SG COLESLAW

CLEAR 12OZ SQUEEZE DISPENSER BOTTLE 1/ EA 

6/ 8 PK 

1/ 5 LB 

4/ 5 LBS 

4/ 5 LBS 

2/ 5 LBS 

4/ 1 GAL 

4/ 1 GAL 

5/ 500 CT 

#54431 

#54438 

#54435 

#75210 

#19994 

#67601 

#76712 

#64099 

#448611 

*54431*

*54438*

*54435*

*75210*

*19994*

*67601*

*71443*

*64099*  

*448611*

CHANDLER BBQ PROGRAM ITEMS:

CUSTOMER REBATE PAID SEMI-ANNUALLY     
• CHANDLER BBQ 3%
• ROTELLA BUNS 3%



Description Size MGC # 

Contact your Food Service Specialist for more information!

CHANDLER BBQ PROGRAM ITEMS:

CHANDLER NO SAUCE PULLED BBQ 4/ 5 LBS #54429 

CHANDLER HOT DOG CHILI 4/ 5 LBS #54430 

CHANDLER MILD PULLED CHICKEN BBQ 2/ 5 LBS #54432

CHANDLER MILD BEEF PULLED BBQ (MAKE YOUR OWN) 2/ 5 LBS #54423

CHANDLER BBQ CHICKEN W/ SAUCE 4/ 5 LBS #54434

CHANDLER VINEGAR PORK BBQ 4/ 5 LBS #54436

CHANDLER BBQ CHICKEN W/ SAUCE 4/ 5 LBS #54439

CUSTOMER REBATE PAID SEMI-ANNUALLY     
• CHANDLER BBQ 3%
• ROTELLA BUNS 3%

*54423*



MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY
A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON

800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701
WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893

Every effort made to avoid typographical errors, but we reserve the right to add or amend.
All prices and weights are subject to manufacturers’ price changes and market conditions.


