

MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON

800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701 WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893



Description	Size	MGC #
CHANDLER MILD PULLED PORK BBQ	4/ 5 LBS	#54431
CHANDLER VINEGAR PULLED PORK BBQ	4/ 5 LBS	#54438
CHANDLER SWEET CAROLINA PORK BBQ	2/ 5 LBS	#54435
ROTELLA 4 INCH SPLIT TOP BUNN	6/ 8 PK	#75210
TEXAS PETE HOT SAUCE	4/ 1 GAL	#19994
SWEET BABY RAY'S BBQ SAUCE	4/ 1 GAL	#67601
SG COLESLAW	1/ 5 LB	#76712
INSULWRAP 10"X14" SILVER FOIL SHEET	5/ 500 CT	#64099
CLEAR 120Z SQUEEZE DISPENSER BOTTLE	1/ EA	#448611

CUSTOMER REBATE PAID SEMI-ANNUALLY

- CHANDLER BBQ 3%
- ROTELLA BUNS 3%



Contact your Food Service Specialist for more information!



Description	Size	MGC #
CHANDLER NO SAUCE PULLED BBQ	4/ 5 LBS	#54429
CHANDLER HOT DOG CHILI	4/ 5 LBS	#54430
CHANDLER MILD PULLED CHICKEN BBQ	2/ 5 LBS	#54432
CHANDLER MILD BEEF PULLED BBQ (MAKE YOUR OWN)	2/ 5 LBS	#54423
	4/ 5 LBS	#54434
CHANDLER VINEGAR PORK BBQ	4/ 5 LBS	#54436
CHANDLER BBQ CHICKEN W/ SAUCE	4/ 5 LBS	#54439

CUSTOMER REBATE PAID SEMI-ANNUALLY

• CHANDLER BBQ 3%

• ROTELLA BUNS 3%



Contact your Food Service Specialist for more information!





MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON

800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701 WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893

Every effort made to avoid typographical errors, but we reserve the right to add or amend. All prices and weights are subject to manufacturers' price changes and market conditions.